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Num Name

Gym
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Eishlee Jasa7074

Pacific West
9.625 9.600 9.7509.425 38.400

1 2 2 1 1

1

Jenny Ward7080

Redwood Empire

9.375 9.750 9.4759.525 38.125

6 1 1 3 2

2

Lauren Kobayashi7075

Pacific West

9.550 9.350 9.7259.225 37.850

2 5T 5 2 3

3

Alexie Infante7059

Champion

9.300 9.300 9.4009.300 37.300

9T 7T 3 5 4

4

Gabrielle Thompson7047

Airborne

9.000 9.350 9.4259.275 37.050

17T 5T 4 4 5

5

Alexia Esquivel7072

Liberty

9.200 9.450 8.9509.000 36.600

12 3 8 17 6

6

Tara Elardo7052

Cal Sports

9.300 8.825 9.2259.125 36.475

9T 11 7 8 7

7

Jenny Wilson7060

Clovis

9.450 9.025 9.0258.900 36.400

3 9 10T 16 8

8

Megan Stoakley7050

Byers Roseville

9.350 9.000 9.1008.900 36.350

7 10 10T 13 9

9

Dani Shewchuk7054

Cal Sports

9.325 9.300 9.1758.400 36.200

8 7T 17 10 10

10

Patricia Sullivan7078

Pozsar's

8.800 9.425 8.5509.175 35.950

21 4 6 22 11

11

Sara Vukojevic7069

Gymfinity

9.425 8.600 8.8008.925 35.750

4 15T 9 18 12

12

Chantal Toupin7076

Peninsula

9.000 8.750 9.1508.600 35.500

17T 13 15 11 13

13

Laura Tague7044

Aerials

9.100 8.425 9.1258.700 35.350

15 17 13 12 14

14

Veronica Contreras7057

Champion

9.125 8.700 9.0508.225 35.100

14 14 18 14T 15

15

Morgan Fiske7086

West Coast

8.700 8.800 8.6758.750 34.925

22 12 12 20 16

16

Liana Thomason7067

Golden Bear

9.175 8.125 9.3508.100 34.750

13 21 19 6 17T

17T

Kelly Blankenship7056

Champion

9.250 8.600 9.3257.575 34.750

11 15T 22 7 17T

17T

Loren Couture7085

West Coast

8.950 8.400 8.6008.625 34.575

20 18 14 21 19

19

Meghan McKenzie7068

GymStars Modesto

9.400 8.250 9.0507.825 34.525

5 19T 20 14T 20

20

Sydney Holmes7070

Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 7.600 9.2008.475 34.350

16 22 16 9 21

21
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Tori Elias7062

Extreme

9.000 8.250 8.7007.725 33.675

17T 19T 21 19 22

22
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Amy Richards7083

San Mateo

9.400 9.625 9.6509.350 38.025
4T 3 4T 1 1

1

Kira Johnston7045

Airborne

9.200 9.825 9.5509.325 37.900

12 1 6 3T 2

2

Yesenia Solorzano7046

Airborne

9.050 9.575 9.5509.550 37.725

14T 4 1 3T 3

3

Lucy McLeod7071

Head Over Heels

9.400 9.000 9.5759.375 37.350

4T 10T 3 2 4

4

Maya Crawford7064

Gold Star

9.425 9.325 9.3759.150 37.275

3 6T 7 12 5

5

Hannah Knoot7082

San Mateo

9.575 9.675 9.5508.450 37.250

2 2 18 3T 6

6

Tatiana Sisneros7061

Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.325 9.2259.400 37.225

9T 6T 2 14 7

7

Allison Flores7081

San Mateo

9.325 8.900 9.5009.050 36.775

6 14 9T 8 8

8

Shayna Frieden7053

Cal Sports

9.300 9.125 9.4508.850 36.725

7T 8 12T 9T 9

9

Makayla Garland7058

Champion

9.300 9.100 9.4508.850 36.700

7T 9 12T 9T 10

10

Sara Barnes7051

Cal Sports

9.275 8.950 9.4008.750 36.375

9T 12 15 11 11

11

Mariah Chavez7077

Pozsar's
9.600 9.400 8.7508.525 36.275

1 5 17 20T 12

12

Allison Warren7048

American

9.050 9.000 9.5258.675 36.250

14T 10T 16 6T 13

13

Katie Carlin7079

Redwood Empire

9.050 8.800 9.3009.050 36.200

14T 15 9T 13 14

14

Summer Smith7055

Cal Sports

9.250 8.700 9.1259.075 36.150

11 16 8 15 15

15

Janae Yoshida7084

Top Flight

8.550 8.925 8.9009.350 35.725

20 13 4T 19 16

16

Isabella Cambra7073

Miyagi

9.100 7.900 9.5258.900 35.425

13 20 11 6T 17

17

Kelsie Bennett7049

Byers Roseville

8.850 8.625 9.1008.825 35.400

19 17 14 16 18

18

Ellie Dupin7063

Gold Coast

8.925 8.050 8.9508.200 34.125

18 18 21 18 19

19

Maribel Gonzalez7065

Golden Bear

9.000 7.550 9.0508.350 33.950

17 21 19 17 20

20

Sabba Jweainat7066

Golden Bear

8.500 8.000 8.7508.325 33.575

21 19 20 20T 21

21


